
 Delivery Routes for Pre-Ordered Meals  

September 28– Oct. 2, 2020 

AGHS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 467  

SWEETMORE DR & SWEETPOINTE CT 10:35 AM 

380 THAD LITTLE RD 10:39 AM 

339 W BARWICK ST 10:42 AM 

4468 MAGELLAN CT 10:49 AM 

482 SNOW HILL ST 10:52 AM 

352 TAMARACK DR 10:57 AM 

3656 HIGHLAND DR 11:00 AM 

3857 ROBIN RD ,28513 11:04 AM 

721 SECOND ST ,28513 11:08 AM 

1468 CANTER WAY 11:14 AM 

4748 EMMA CANNON RD 11:19 AM 

  

CME MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 186  

309 W 9TH ST - BUILDING HOPE 10:34 AM 

517 HUDSON ST 10:37 AM 

416 ARBOR ST 10:40 AM 

300 E ROUNDTREE DR 10:44 AM 

409 W ROUNDTREE DR 10:46 AM 

402 W ROUNDTREE DR 10:46 AM 

306 DARDEN DR 10:46 AM 

203 E ROUNDTREE DR 10:48 AM 

400 NASH ST 10:50 AM 

413 W 5TH ST ,27834 10:53 AM 

102 DAVID DR 11:00 AM 

3000 ADAMS BLVD 11:01 AM 

305 PRINCE RD 11:04 AM 

201 EASTBROOK DR 11:11 AM 

3219 MOSELEY DR 11:13 AM 

2044 COPPER BEECH WAY 11:17 AM 

2915 TAMMIE TRL 11:22 AM 

1305 CEDAR LN 11:24 AM 

2602 TRYON DR 11:25 AM 

2100 E 3RD ST 11:30 AM 

1100 VAN DYKE ST 11:37 AM 

  

CREEKSIDE MEAL DELIVERY  BUS 182  

DENALI RD & KODIAK DR 10:32 AM 

3029 JOLLY RD 10:36 AM 

A AND T LN & ABBOTT FARM RD 10:39 AM 

5726 REEDY BRANCH RD 10:47 AM 

CALLA LILLY LN & DAISY LN 10:52 AM 

309 BARREL DR 10:56 AM 

696 E MAIN ST 11:00 AM 

BLACKWATER DR & GUINESS DR 11:07 AM 

2341 BROCK AVE 11:09 AM 

2439 GLENDA ST 11:12 AM 

449 EVERGREEN DR 11:12 AM 

418 EVERGREEN DR 11:13 AM 

233 BOYD ST 11:16 AM 

105 STERLING CT 11:19 AM 

DHC MEAL DELIVERY  - BUS 471  

1736 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 10:39 AM 

QUAIL POINTE DR & UPLAND DR 10:42 AM 

HEBER HUDSON RD & PINE BARK RD 10:45 AM 

1849 HEBER HUDSON RD 10:45 AM 

3715 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 10:52 AM 

3268 MISTY PINES RD 11:02 AM 

GROVER HARDEE RD & SHAMAN CT 11:05 AM 

2516 LESTER MILLS RD 11:12 AM 

3435 MILLS RD 11:15 AM 

3667 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 11:19 AM 

4704 CAL JONES RD 11:31 AM 

  

DHC MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 475  

1349 ELLISON CT 10:34 AM 

LENNON ST & COLLINS ST 10:39 AM 

1610 HOLLOW DR 10:43 AM 

1566 HOLLOW DR 10:44 AM 

2276 B STOKES RD 10:49 AM 

CASEY BROOKE CT & STEINBROOK DR 10:53 AM 

1176 ROUSE RD 10:54 AM 

957 DERBYSHIRE LN 10:59 AM 

LEXINGTON DOWNS DR & YADKIN CT 11:01 AM 

1107 STONE CREEK DR 11:05 AM 

3877 IVY RD 11:06 AM 

5317 EASTERN PINES RD 11:07 AM 

105 ROCKLAND DR 11:10 AM 

401 ROCKLAND DR 11:11 AM 

KNOLL CIR & ROCKLAND DR 11:12 AM 

KNOLL CIR & PLATEAU DR 11:12 AM 

PLATEAU DR & FAULT CIR 11:14 AM 

KARA CT & LEON DR 11:17 AM 

2222 MEADOWGLENN RD 11:24 AM 

  

FALKLAND MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 490  

3343 BEAVER LODGE DR 10:35 AM 

2096 STOKES RD 10:48 AM 

625 BIRCHWOOD DR 10:52 AM 

3294 OLD RIVER RD 10:54 AM 

LOMBARD AVE & OFARRELL AVE 10:55 AM 

418 NORTHWEST ACRES DR 11:03 AM 

952 BENJAMAN DR 11:09 AM 

REBECCA DARE LN & STATON HOUSE RD 11:14 AM 

WOODSIDE RD & BEACHWOOD DR 11:17 AM 

769 DUSTY LN 11:26 AM 

605 SEVILLE RD 11:30 AM 

591 SEVILLE RD 11:34 AM 



EBA MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 191  

3640 E 10TH ST ,27858 10:36 AM 

4203 ELKIN RIDGE DR 10:41 AM 

4201 BROOK CREEK LN 10:45 AM 

3201 CHARLES BLVD 10:50 AM 

3001 MULBERRY LN 10:53 AM 

COLONY CT & HAVEN DR 11:02 AM 

117 W VICTORIA CT 11:08 AM 

4267 DUDLEYS GRANT DR 11:15 AM 

4239 DUDLEYS GRANT DR 11:15 AM 

ESTHER CIR & OLD FIRE TOWER RD 11:18 AM 

1910 ROSEMONT DR 11:21 AM 

  

FCHS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 491  

3405 N WAVERLY ST 10:34 AM 

4390 W HINES ST 10:37 AM 

3753 POWDERHORN LN 10:40 AM 

4814 GREEN PINE RD 10:44 AM 

GREEN PINE RD & ROUSE DR 10:46 AM 

MOYE-TURNAGE RD & N PINEVIEW LN 10:55 AM 

JUNIOR DR & STANTONSBURG RD 11:02 AM 

2965 NC 121 HWY 11:06 AM 

3109 KING FARM RD 11:11 AM 

6687 E WILSON ST 11:18 AM 

3126 N EASON ST 11:19 AM 

  

GRIFTON MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 192  

7093 CHURCH ST 10:31 AM 

5740 ERNEST TAYLOR RD 10:38 AM 

6151 WEYERHAEUSER RD 10:40 AM 

E HANRAHAN RD & HIBERNIA DR 10:40 AM 

780 FAIRLANE DR 10:46 AM 

6736 CHARLOTTE ST 10:52 AM 

705 GRIFTON MANOR DR 10:56 AM 

1008 NC 118 HWY 10:58 AM 

9035 COUNTY HOME RD 11:09 AM 

  

GRW MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 455  

921 S GRIMESLAND BRIDGE RD 10:37 AM 

PITT ST & LANCELOT ST 10:39 AM 

528 WESTON RD 10:45 AM 

383 TUCKER RD 10:51 AM 

PLUMOSA DR & SPARTAN DR 10:55 AM 

BROADMOOR CT & PLUMOSA DR 10:58 AM 

2766 SPARTAN DR 11:00 AM 

2817 PRESTONWOOD DR 11:03 AM 

3274 BESSEMER DR 11:10 AM 

3471 AVON RD 11:14 AM 

3726 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 11:21 AM 

1660 FOSTER RD 11:24 AM 

 Delivery Routes for Pre-Ordered Meals  

September 28– Oct. 2, 2020 

JHR MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 470  

601 HARRIS ST 10:34 AM 

1911 KENNEDY CIR 10:35 AM 

BRADLEY ST & NORCOTT CIR 10:37 AM 

103 W 13TH ST ,27834 10:41 AM 

1809 S GREENE ST 10:44 AM 

W ARLINGTON BLVD & WANDSWORTH DR 10:46 AM 

2612 WHITAKER DR 10:51 AM 

103 ST ANDREWS DR 10:54 AM 

103 CONCORD DR 11:00 AM 

  

LAKEFOREST MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 411  

2903 SUSSEX ST 10:36 AM 

520 SPRING FOREST RD 10:38 AM 

2111 W ARLINGTON BLVD 10:41 AM 

3024 SPRING CREEK RD 10:46 AM 

3001 CLUBWAY DR 10:53 AM 

704 PEED DR 10:55 AM 

103 SHILOH DR 10:59 AM 

3204 BOARDWALK LN 11:06 AM 

1303 BERNICE LN 11:08 AM 

3000 MS PAUL LN 11:09 AM 

2312 DOVEDALE CT 11:14 AM 

GREAT LAUREL CT & HIDDEN LAUREL CT 11:20 AM 

1229 TEAKWOOD DR 11:25 AM 

COBBLESTONE DR & FLAGSTONE CT 11:32 AM 

1929 ALLEN RD 11:33 AM 

944 ALLEN RD 11:36 AM 

917 ALLEN RD 11:36 AM 

910 ALLEN RD 11:36 AM 

4089 STANTONSBURG RD 11:40 AM 

1372 SPEIGHT DR 11:41 AM 

1771 GARNER RD 11:47 AM 

  

NPHS MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 412  

4413 NC 903 HWY N 10:48 AM 

3586 NC 30 HWY 10:57 AM 

5293 WHICHARD RD 11:05 AM 

  



 Delivery Routes for Pre-Ordered Meals  

September 28– Oct. 2, 2020 

PACTOLUS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 171  

438 WINDCHIME DR 10:34 AM 

5160 DEVERON ST 10:41 AM 

5105 DEVERON ST 10:43 AM 

1724 STEVEN ST 10:48 AM 

1606 DEEJAY LN 10:51 AM 

1635 SILVER WOOD LN 10:54 AM 

496 PAM DR 10:59 AM 

3920 BOSTIC DR 11:03 AM 

1370 WHICHARD-CHERRY LANE RD 11:11 AM 

4009 OLD CREEK RD 11:12 AM 

5024 CLARKS NECK RD 11:24 AM 

BLAKE ST & PROMISE DR 11:31 AM 

5556 MOSS LN 11:32 AM 

ANTLER DR & SANDY RIDGE RD 11:34 AM 

5804 RIVERCREEK DR 11:36 AM 

6573 CLARKS NECK RD 11:43 AM 

7695 US 264 HWY E 11:52 AM 

  

SCHS MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 181  

2529 WESTMINSTER DR 10:34 AM 

2941 LAYLAH DR 10:38 AM 

2913 LAYLAH DR 10:38 AM 

1205 BRISTOLMOOR DR 10:39 AM 

3939 PALMER DR 10:45 AM 

3916 PALMER DR 10:45 AM 

3721 TIFGREEN DR 10:48 AM 

3705 TIFGREEN DR 10:48 AM 

3529 PALMETTO DR 10:49 AM 

3401 TABERNA DR 10:52 AM 

2325 SADDLEBACK DR 10:55 AM 

2117 CANYON DR 10:57 AM 

CLIFF CT & VALE CT 11:00 AM 

2816 CAMILLE DR 11:07 AM 

DAVENCROFT VILLAGE DR & DUBLIN RD 11:12 AM 

3901 STERLING POINTE DR 11:17 AM 

3813 STERLING POINTE DR 11:17 AM 

501 S SQUARE DR 11:20 AM 

105 S POINTE DR 11:21 AM 


